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#1 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 41.96  8Lahr, Alyson G1

PM-PV 44.85  8Miranda, Gabrielle2

MACH-PV 45.13  8Swanson, Esther M3

PM-PV 47.94  8Ulrich, Jordan M4

PM-PV 49.28  8Picardo, Nika5

MACH-PV 49.65  8Charters, Shannon A6

PM-PV 50.78  8Testani, Angela N7

PM-PV 58.30  8Cox, Cate R8

PM-PV 58.35  7Nguyen, Lien J9

YORK-PV 59.70  8Gupta, Sanah10

PM-PV 1:00.84  6Stahl, Kayeleagh E11

PM-PV NT  8Conaton, Norah R12

PM-PV NT  7McLemore, Bella M13

PM-PV NT  8Maxwell, Gabby L14

MACH-PV NT  8Larez, Scarlett D15

MACH-PV NT  8Sabharwal, Sanika U16

MAKO-PV NT  7Shah, Arshi J17

MAKO-PV NT  8Nguyen, Haley H18

MAKO-PV NT  8Simonsen, Georgia G19

YORK-PV NT  8Siddon, Abby C20

#2 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 42.44  8Stephens, Chaz A1

PM-PV 45.94  8Diatchenko, Alexander M2

PM-PV 48.44  8Rice, Calen J3

PM-PV 48.72  7DeVito, Christopher J4

MACH-PV 56.71  8Starz, Holden F5

MACH-PV 1:01.08  8Wick, Alejandro A6

PM-PV 1:18.47  8Bradley, Miles L7

PM-PV NT  8Steider, Jackson E8

PM-PV NT  8Ristau, John M9

PM-PV NT  8Organek, Tookie K10

PM-PV NT  8Beltram, Isaiah E11

MACH-PV NT  8DeChaine, Niels-Oliver G12

MACH-PV NT  8Jacobsen, Sam W13

MACH-PV NT  8Wang, Gavin14

MACH-PV NT  8Grannis, Nathaniel R15

MAKO-PV NT  8Raynal, Marek A16

MAKO-PV NT  8Brady, Ryan P17

YORK-PV NT  8Csaszi, Oliver A18

YORK-PV NT  8Kaplan, Bran W19

#3 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 20.18  8Sabharwal, Sanika U1

MAKO-PV 21.10  8Ice, Megan K2

YORK-PV 21.82  8Imperatore, Amory L3

MACH-PV 21.83  8Mikhin, Lydia4

MAKO-PV 22.07  8Hoffman, Payton M5

MAKO-PV 22.88  8Lim, Charlotte M6

YORK-PV 23.28  8Le, Sidney H7

MAKO-PV 23.48  8Fletcher, Larkin W8

MACH-PV 23.85  8Sayen, Madison G9

PM-PV 24.00  8Borders, Natalie10

PM-PV 24.08  8Mace, Madeleine C11

PM-PV 24.09  8DeTuro, Hailey N12

PM-PV 24.58  8Relay, Isabella M13

MAKO-PV 24.78  8Nie, Kathy Y14

PM-PV 24.88  8Workman, Chloe G15

MAKO-PV 25.01  8Klanderman, Elizabeth N16

PM-PV 25.84  8Enwiya, Eden T17

PM-PV 25.99  8Foley, Kate C18

MAKO-PV 26.02  8Portella, Arianna M19

PM-PV 26.28  8Cox, Sally D20

MAKO-PV 27.26  8Rife, Taylor A21

MAKO-PV 28.75  8Maran, Rhea A22

MAKO-PV 32.80  8Wade, Sienna M23

PM-PV NT  8Soares, Maya C24

PM-PV NT  8Schottler, Kendall A25

PM-PV NT  8Ramey, Addi C26

PM-PV NT  8Gauthier, Lia J27

MACH-PV NT  8Funkhouser, Elizabeth M28

MACH-PV NT  8Lee-Truesdell, Isabella S29

MAKO-PV NT  8Scovel, Emilia A30

MAKO-PV NT  8Seanor, Julianne M31

MAKO-PV NT  8Flores, Ysabelle D32

YORK-PV NT  8Thapliya, Veda33

YORK-PV NT  8Tsuchitani, Hannah M34

YORK-PV NT  8Bortot, Emma Y35

YORK-PV NT  8Beggs, Caitlan M36

#4 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 19.77  8Rana, Shriyan J1

MACH-PV 20.14  8Wilkinson, Caden W2

MACH-PV 20.32  8Jeyoon, Ryan S3

MACH-PV 21.62  8O'Toole, Ian R4

PM-PV 22.15  8Ristau, John M5

MACH-PV 22.59  8Jungers, Mark D6

MAKO-PV 22.79  8Caton, Andrew J7

YORK-PV 23.27  8Clabeaux, Ben T8

MAKO-PV 24.31  8Brooks, Harrison H9

YORK-PV 24.79  8Ha, Everett H10

MACH-PV 25.73  8Starz, Holden F11

MACH-PV 25.93  8Curry, Dylan D12

PM-PV 26.26  8Wilbur, Sean T13

MAKO-PV 26.29  8Lee, Zac A14

YORK-PV 26.40  8McKeen, Drew M15

YORK-PV 26.89  8Doe, Brendan C16

MACH-PV 27.46  8Zakorchemny, Cooper A17

PM-PV 30.50  8Kovuri, Arjun *18

MACH-PV 30.69  8Schmidt, Matthew T19

YORK-PV 31.36  8Woods, Holden P20

MACH-PV 38.63  8Stux, Cole W21

YORK-PV 53.09  8Bhargava, Nikhil D22

PM-PV NT  8Rhoads, Christopher M23

PM-PV NT  8Nguyen, Thomas M24

PM-PV NT  8Kim, Joshua Y25

PM-PV NT  8Woodward, Everett J26

MACH-PV NT  8DeChaine, Niels-Oliver G27

MAKO-PV NT  8Baker, Hunter M28

MAKO-PV NT  8Mahabir, Sullivan B29

MAKO-PV NT  8Graham, Joshua D30

MAKO-PV NT  8Buckley, Brogan M31

YORK-PV NT  8Vroom, Aidan M32

#5 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 20.45  7Fredericks, Sophie C1

MAKO-PV 21.47  7Radcliffe, Emily C2

MACH-PV 22.48  7Williams, Jizelle R3

YORK-PV 23.03  7Barbee, Sabine E4

MACH-PV 23.60  7Lewin, Nya L5

MAKO-PV 23.83  7Pham, Gabby6

MACH-PV 24.18  6Dinh, Lam N7

PM-PV 24.28  7Nguyen, Lien J8

PM-PV 24.89  7Tanis, Grace E9

MAKO-PV 24.97  7Miller, Reese N10

MAKO-PV 24.98  6Helms, Anna J11

MACH-PV 25.46  6Winston, Sarah12

MAKO-PV 25.64  7Rodgers, Josie H13

PM-PV 25.90  7Monsky, Maclain R14

MACH-PV 25.99  7Exley, Marin M15

MAKO-PV 26.29  7Birkholz, Allison G16

PM-PV 26.75  7Zenyuh, Helena M17

MAKO-PV 28.11  7Parker, Rhyan O18

PM-PV 28.35  6McCook, Isabella G19

MACH-PV 28.41  7Wang, Julia M20

MACH-PV 29.26  7Nemceff, Amelia A21

PM-PV 30.15  7Bordovsky, Abigail L22

YORK-PV 30.23  6McKeen, Audrey L23

MACH-PV 31.99  7Hinton, Sophie24

PM-PV 32.24  6Lahr, Leah25

PM-PV 32.32  7Keys, Mackenzie L26

MAKO-PV 33.43  7Miller, Avery R27

MACH-PV 35.10  6Zochowski, Sylvie E28

YORK-PV 36.94  7Vaughan, Ellie C29

PM-PV 37.67  7Weisberg, Michaela R30

YORK-PV 47.43  6Scribner, Hadley O31

MACH-PV 49.15  4Bendza, Corinne J32

PM-PV NT  6Whitcomb, Kylee C33

PM-PV NT  6Chow, Chloe S34

PM-PV NT  6Aldeguer, Ariana D35

PM-PV NT  6Wells, Carli A36

MACH-PV NT  7Athapaththu, Sarah37

MACH-PV NT  7Wilson, Genevieve E38

MACH-PV NT  7Young, Dorothy W39

MACH-PV NT  7Moseley, Madison E40

MAKO-PV NT  7Hau, Josie A41

MAKO-PV NT  7DeLacy, Skylar K42

MAKO-PV NT  7Szachara, Ava F43

MAKO-PV NT  7Denenberg, Rachel J44

MAKO-PV NT  7Townshend, Sophie C45

MAKO-PV NT  7Ellison, Parker M46

MAKO-PV NT  6Richmond, Sophia N47

YORK-PV NT  5Wood, Charlotte S48

YORK-PV NT  7Wood, Olivia S49

YORK-PV NT  7Braunberg, Kierra A50

YORK-PV NT  6Walker, Sydney L51

YORK-PV NT  5Lapter, Sophia52

YORK-PV NT  7Le, Sophie H53

YORK-PV NT  7Donnelly, Olivia T54

YORK-PV NT  7George, Kate W55

YORK-PV NT  6Smith, Lily G56

YORK-PV NT  7Wood, Julia K57

#6 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 22.73  7Dembicki, Roman A1

MACH-PV 22.84  7Zochowski, Nicholas C2

PM-PV 22.94  7Ries, Liam M3

MACH-PV 22.98  7Bendza, Logan P4

MACH-PV 23.81  7Ho, Christopher J5
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#6   ...   (Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

MAKO-PV 23.96  6van de Graaff, Anthony D6

PM-PV 25.03  7Pickard, Trevor S7

MACH-PV 25.05  7Quinn, James S8

MACH-PV 26.19  7Flickinger, Ryan G9

YORK-PV 26.87  7Hoang, Vien H10

PM-PV 27.22  6Kissi, Bryan N11

PM-PV 28.78  5Zenyuh, Quinn R12

PM-PV 30.15  7Francuzenko, Lukas W13

MACH-PV 31.68  7Cantrell, William T14

YORK-PV 31.91  7Moschella, Nate W15

PM-PV 32.73  6McLendon, Jr, Mark D16

YORK-PV 33.38  7Imperatore, Mac M17

MACH-PV 38.85  6Lee-Truesdell, Tobias J18

PM-PV 40.28  6Zhen, Joshua S19

PM-PV 40.65  6Maxwell, Westley A20

PM-PV NT  6Ulrich, Ryan C21

MACH-PV NT  7Zuhoski, Charles H22

MACH-PV NT  5O'Toole, Aidan M23

MAKO-PV NT  7Slesar, Daniel M24

MAKO-PV NT  7Jones, Parker H25

MAKO-PV NT  7Cobb, Owen C26

MAKO-PV NT  7Miller, Zachary A27

MAKO-PV NT  7Ferguson, Colin R28

MAKO-PV NT  7Anderson, James P29

MAKO-PV NT  7Jovancevic, Milan30

YORK-PV NT  7Valencic, Alex J31

YORK-PV NT  5Frantz, Cayden A32

YORK-PV NT  7Frantz, Landon L33

YORK-PV NT  6Spignardo, Desmond R34

YORK-PV NT  6Sebunia, Griffin J35

#7 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 43.56  8Swanson, Esther M1

PM-PV 45.90  8Stahl, Rosaleagh E2

PM-PV 58.84  8Prettol, Addy R3

PM-PV NT  8Conaton, Norah R4

PM-PV NT  8Wells, Maecy J5

MAKO-PV NT  8Richmond, Mia L6

YORK-PV NT  8Gupta, Sanah7

YORK-PV NT  8Walker, Elise D8

#8 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 39.09  8Steider, Jackson E1

PM-PV 1:08.40  8Michel, Josh T2

PM-PV NT  8Rice, Calen J3

PM-PV NT  8Sutherland, Jack E4

PM-PV NT  8Diatchenko, Alexander M5

PM-PV NT  8Beltram, Isaiah E6

#9 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 18.40  8Lahr, Alyson G1

MAKO-PV 19.02  8Ice, Megan K2

MAKO-PV 20.81  8Small, Sara N3

YORK-PV 20.87  8Beckwith, Molly N4

YORK-PV 21.15  8Ernst, Simone E5

YORK-PV 22.85  8Le, Sidney H6

PM-PV 23.54  8Schottler, Kendall A7

YORK-PV 23.83  8McGarry, Clare K8

YORK-PV 24.93  8Thompson, Claire M9

MAKO-PV 24.99  8Lim, Charlotte M10

MAKO-PV 25.10  8Simonsen, Georgia G11

PM-PV 25.69  8Firestone, Sydney A12

MAKO-PV 26.03  8Portella, Arianna M13

MACH-PV 26.52  8Charters, Shannon A14

PM-PV 26.68  8Cox, Cate R15

MACH-PV 27.35  8Kohn, Caroline V16

PM-PV 28.90  8Lutz, Amelia A17

PM-PV 32.14  8Cox, Sally D18

PM-PV NT  8Arenholz, Keira S19

PM-PV NT  8Pizzillo, Violet A20

MACH-PV NT  8Baumann, Alyssa G21

MACH-PV NT  8Lee-Truesdell, Isabella S22

MACH-PV NT  8Sayen, Madison G23

MAKO-PV NT  8Goodiel, Sophie P24

MAKO-PV NT  8Nguyen, Haley H25

YORK-PV NT  8Siddon, Abby C26

YORK-PV NT  8Obitts, Amelia R27

YORK-PV NT  8Spignardo, Calla A28

YORK-PV NT  8Beggs, Caitlan M29

#10 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 18.53  8Rana, Shriyan J1

PM-PV 18.83  8Nguyen, Thomas M2

YORK-PV 19.27  8Campet, Ben M3

MACH-PV 20.72  8Hyams, Joshua A4

MACH-PV 20.95  8Buttz, Wilson C5

MACH-PV 23.21  8Jungers, Mark D6

MACH-PV 24.36  8Lohman, Andrew J7

MACH-PV 25.83  8Jeyoon, Ryan S8

MAKO-PV 27.09  8Caton, Andrew J9

YORK-PV 32.42  8Doe, Brendan C10

PM-PV NT  8Bradley, Miles L11

PM-PV NT  8Organek, Tookie K12

MACH-PV NT  8DeChaine, Niels-Oliver G13

MACH-PV NT  8Goldsborough, Ethan C14

MACH-PV NT  8Grannis, Nathaniel R15

MACH-PV NT  8Zakorchemny, Cooper A16

MAKO-PV NT  8Rodgers, Mason R17

MAKO-PV NT  8Graham, Joshua D18

YORK-PV NT  8Ha, Everett H19

YORK-PV NT  8Kaplan, Bran W20

#11 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 21.65  7Fredericks, Sophie C1

PM-PV 22.84  6Wells, Carli A2

MAKO-PV 24.07  7Prunty, Rebecca A3

MAKO-PV 27.26  7Nagle, Audrey R4

YORK-PV 30.14  7Delacourt, Isabel J5

MACH-PV 32.25  7Hinton, Sophie6

PM-PV 39.05  6Stahl, Kayeleagh E7

PM-PV NT  7Bremner, Annabelle G8

PM-PV NT  7McLemore, Bella M9

PM-PV NT  6McCook, Isabella G10

MACH-PV NT  6Banks, Estelle A11

MACH-PV NT  7Rogers, Lily A12

MACH-PV NT  7Young, Dorothy W13

MAKO-PV NT  7Miller, Reese N14

MAKO-PV NT  7Miller, Avery R15

MAKO-PV NT  7DeLacy, Sydney M16

MAKO-PV NT  7DeLacy, Skylar K17

MAKO-PV NT  7Radcliffe, Emily C18

MAKO-PV NT  7Denenberg, Rachel J19

MAKO-PV NT  7Birkholz, Allison G20

MAKO-PV NT  7Rodgers, Josie H21

YORK-PV NT  6McKeen, Audrey L22

#12 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 22.40  7Ho, Christopher J1

YORK-PV 23.53  7Campet, Luke C2

PM-PV 28.43  5Zenyuh, Quinn R3

MAKO-PV 28.75  6van de Graaff, Anthony D4

YORK-PV 29.10  7Hoang, Vien H5

MACH-PV 30.15  7Flickinger, Ryan G6

PM-PV 38.84  6Maxwell, Westley A7

PM-PV 41.27  7Francuzenko, Lukas W8

PM-PV NT  7Ries, Liam M9

PM-PV NT  6Ulrich, Ryan C10

PM-PV NT  7Krasko, Jake J11

MACH-PV NT  7Pezzimenti, Lucas M12

YORK-PV NT  7Moschella, Nate W13

#13 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 33.08  8Swanson, Esther M1

PM-PV 36.48  8Luetkenhaus, Caroline E2

PM-PV 39.12  8Lahr, Alyson G3

PM-PV 41.84  8Ulrich, Jordan M4

PM-PV 42.48  8Picardo, Nika5

MACH-PV 42.99  8Charters, Shannon A6

PM-PV 43.15  8Miranda, Gabrielle7

PM-PV 43.53  8Stahl, Rosaleagh E8

PM-PV 44.04  8Wells, Maecy J9

MACH-PV 44.27  8Mikhin, Lydia10

PM-PV 46.09  8Prettol, Addy R11

PM-PV 47.75  8Robinette, Ally C12

YORK-PV 47.88  8Beckwith, Molly N13

YORK-PV 49.60  8Siddon, Abby C14

MAKO-PV 52.04  8Klanderman, Elizabeth N15

PM-PV 52.31  7Monsky, Maclain R16

PM-PV 52.82  8Enwiya, Eden T17

PM-PV NT  8Foley, Kate C18

PM-PV NT  7Bordovsky, Abigail L19

PM-PV NT  8Gauthier, Lia J20

PM-PV NT  8Maxwell, Gabby L21

MACH-PV NT  7Wang, Julia M22

MACH-PV NT  7Athapaththu, Sarah23

MACH-PV NT  8Larez, Scarlett D24

MAKO-PV NT  7Shah, Arshi J25

MAKO-PV NT  8Hoffman, Payton M26

MAKO-PV NT  8Nguyen, Haley H27

MAKO-PV NT  8Small, Sara N28

YORK-PV NT  8Gupta, Sanah29

YORK-PV NT  8Spignardo, Calla A30

YORK-PV NT  6Senyuz, Lara31

#14 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 34.44  8Steider, Jackson E1

PM-PV 36.43  8Diatchenko, Alexander M2

MACH-PV 37.15  8Lohman, Andrew J3
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#14   ...   (Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

MACH-PV 37.32  8Buttz, Wilson C4

MAKO-PV 37.98  8Stephens, Chaz A5

MACH-PV 39.50  7Zuhoski, Charles H6

PM-PV 41.94  7DeVito, Christopher J7

MACH-PV 42.71  8Hyams, Joshua A8

MACH-PV 43.87  8Starz, Holden F9

PM-PV 45.52  8Rice, Calen J10

MACH-PV 46.06  8Jungers, Mark D11

PM-PV 46.40  8Sutherland, Jack E12

PM-PV 47.39  7Madigan, Michael T13

PM-PV 49.00  8Michel, Josh T14

MACH-PV 49.80  8Wang, Gavin15

MACH-PV 53.96  8Wick, Alejandro A16

MAKO-PV 56.90  8Raynal, Marek A17

PM-PV 58.84  8Kim, Joshua Y18

PM-PV NT  8Organek, Tookie K19

PM-PV NT  8Beltram, Isaiah E20

PM-PV NT  8Woodward, Everett J21

MACH-PV NT  8Curry, Dylan D22

MACH-PV NT  8Goldsborough, Ethan C23

MACH-PV NT  8Grannis, Nathaniel R24

MAKO-PV NT  8Caton, Andrew J25

MAKO-PV NT  7Anderson, James P26

MAKO-PV NT  8Brady, Ryan P27

YORK-PV NT  8Csaszi, Oliver A28

YORK-PV NT  8Kaplan, Bran W29

#15 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 17.79  8Borders, Natalie1

MAKO-PV 17.95  8Rossi, Helena D2

MAKO-PV 18.38  8Coffield, Catherine A3

YORK-PV 18.44  8Imperatore, Amory L4

PM-PV 18.47  8Mace, Madeleine C5

MACH-PV 18.84  8Baumann, Alyssa G6

YORK-PV 19.11  8McGarry, Clare K7

MACH-PV 19.17  8Mikhin, Lydia8

MAKO-PV 19.55  8Lim, Charlotte M9

MACH-PV 20.00  8Sabharwal, Sanika U10

MACH-PV 20.12  8Sayen, Madison G11

MACH-PV 20.34  8Lee-Truesdell, Isabella S12

YORK-PV 20.36  8Le, Sidney H13

MACH-PV 20.39  8Kohn, Caroline V14

YORK-PV 21.13  8Obitts, Amelia R15

MAKO-PV 21.29  8Fletcher, Larkin W16

MAKO-PV 21.59  8Nie, Kathy Y17

MAKO-PV 21.88  8Portella, Arianna M18

MAKO-PV 21.95  8Goodiel, Sophie P19

PM-PV 22.20  8Relay, Isabella M20

YORK-PV 22.73  8Thompson, Claire M21

PM-PV 23.04  8Firestone, Sydney A22

PM-PV 23.17  8Soares, Maya C23

PM-PV 23.59  8Workman, Chloe G24

PM-PV 24.51  8Weisberg, Lilah G25

PM-PV 24.70  8Gauthier, Lia J26

MAKO-PV 24.94  8Rife, Taylor A27

MAKO-PV 25.72  8Richmond, Mia L28

MAKO-PV 26.28  8Wade, Sienna M29

MAKO-PV 27.01  8Weston, Maddie G30

MAKO-PV 27.04  8Scovel, Emilia A31

PM-PV 29.14  8Ramey, Addi C32

YORK-PV 39.08  8Tsuchitani, Hannah M33

PM-PV NT  8Enwiya, Eden T34

PM-PV NT  8Arenholz, Keira S35

PM-PV NT  8He, Emma C36

PM-PV NT  8DeTuro, Hailey N37

PM-PV NT  8Pizzillo, Violet A38

MACH-PV NT  8Funkhouser, Elizabeth M39

MAKO-PV NT  8Seanor, Julianne M40

MAKO-PV NT  8Maran, Rhea A41

MAKO-PV NT  8Flores, Ysabelle D42

YORK-PV NT  8Thapliya, Veda43

YORK-PV NT  8Bortot, Emma Y44

YORK-PV NT  8Pynchon, Kadi L45

YORK-PV NT  8Walker, Elise D46

YORK-PV NT  8Fetter, Jacqueline C47

YORK-PV NT  8Cooley, Krista.Cooley@v A48

#16 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 15.90  8Rana, Shriyan J1

MACH-PV 16.87  8Hyams, Joshua A2

MACH-PV 17.23  8O'Toole, Ian R3

MACH-PV 17.51  8Jeyoon, Ryan S4

YORK-PV 17.69  8Campet, Ben M5

YORK-PV 18.52  8Clabeaux, Ben T6

MAKO-PV 19.91  8Brooks, Harrison H7

YORK-PV 21.41  8Scribner, William E8

YORK-PV 21.91  8McKeen, Drew M9

MACH-PV 21.95  8Zakorchemny, Cooper A10

MAKO-PV 22.78  8Baker, Hunter M11

PM-PV 23.37  8Kovuri, Arjun *12

MAKO-PV 23.89  8Lee, Zac A13

MACH-PV 25.60  8Curry, Dylan D14

MACH-PV 26.04  8Schmidt, Matthew T15

MACH-PV 26.43  8Jacobsen, Sam W16

PM-PV 26.98  8Wilbur, Sean T17

YORK-PV 27.56  8Woods, Holden P18

MACH-PV 28.24  8Stux, Cole W19

YORK-PV 41.26  8Bhargava, Nikhil D20

PM-PV NT  8Rhoads, Christopher M21

PM-PV NT  8Ristau, John M22

PM-PV NT  8Nguyen, Thomas M23

PM-PV NT  8Woodward, Everett J24

MAKO-PV NT  8Mahabir, Sullivan B25

MAKO-PV NT  8Rodgers, Mason R26

MAKO-PV NT  8Buckley, Brogan M27

YORK-PV NT  8Augenstein, Mateo28

YORK-PV NT  8Vroom, Aidan M29

#17 Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 17.34  7Radcliffe, Emily C1

MACH-PV 18.01  7Fredericks, Sophie C2

MAKO-PV 20.43  7Miller, Reese N3

MACH-PV 20.89  7Lewin, Nya L4

MACH-PV 21.02  7Williams, Jizelle R5

MAKO-PV 21.22  7Pham, Gabby6

MACH-PV 22.63  7Exley, Marin M7

MAKO-PV 22.69  7Birkholz, Allison G8

YORK-PV 22.70  7Delacourt, Isabel J9

MAKO-PV 22.75  7Rodgers, Josie H10

PM-PV 22.86  7Zenyuh, Helena M11

MAKO-PV 23.27  7Nagle, Audrey R12

YORK-PV 23.41  7Barbee, Sabine E13

MAKO-PV 24.23  7Parker, Rhyan O14

PM-PV 24.90  7Tanis, Grace E15

MACH-PV 27.04  7Hinton, Sophie16

PM-PV 30.11  7Weisberg, Michaela R17

MACH-PV 30.11  7Nemceff, Amelia A18

MAKO-PV 32.98  7Miller, Avery R19

YORK-PV 40.64  7Vaughan, Ellie C20

PM-PV 43.96  7Keys, Mackenzie L21

PM-PV NT  7Bremner, Annabelle G22

MACH-PV NT  7Athapaththu, Sarah23

MACH-PV NT  7Rogers, Lily A24

MACH-PV NT  7Wilson, Genevieve E25

MACH-PV NT  7Young, Dorothy W26

MACH-PV NT  7Moseley, Madison E27

MAKO-PV NT  7Hau, Josie A28

MAKO-PV NT  7DeLacy, Sydney M29

MAKO-PV NT  7DeLacy, Skylar K30

MAKO-PV NT  7Szachara, Ava F31

MAKO-PV NT  7Denenberg, Rachel J32

MAKO-PV NT  7Townshend, Sophie C33

MAKO-PV NT  7Ellison, Parker M34

YORK-PV NT  7Wood, Olivia S35

YORK-PV NT  7Braunberg, Kierra A36

YORK-PV NT  7Le, Sophie H37

YORK-PV NT  7Donnelly, Olivia T38

YORK-PV NT  7George, Kate W39

YORK-PV NT  7Wood, Julia K40

#18 Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 19.06  7Dembicki, Roman A1

MACH-PV 19.23  7Ho, Christopher J2

MACH-PV 19.40  7Quinn, James S3

YORK-PV 19.61  7Hoang, Vien H4

MACH-PV 20.51  7Zochowski, Nicholas C5

YORK-PV 20.72  7Campet, Luke C6

MAKO-PV 22.87  7Jones, Parker H7

MACH-PV 22.95  7Pezzimenti, Lucas M8

PM-PV 23.77  7Francuzenko, Lukas W9

YORK-PV 24.53  7Moschella, Nate W10

PM-PV 26.25  7Madigan, Michael T11

YORK-PV 28.73  7Imperatore, Mac M12

MACH-PV 31.35  7Flickinger, Ryan G13

MACH-PV 31.60  7Cantrell, William T14

PM-PV NT  7Pickard, Trevor S15

PM-PV NT  7Krasko, Jake J16

MACH-PV NT  7Zuhoski, Charles H17

MAKO-PV NT  7Slesar, Daniel M18

MAKO-PV NT  7Cobb, Owen C19

MAKO-PV NT  7Miller, Zachary A20

MAKO-PV NT  7Ferguson, Colin R21

MAKO-PV NT  7Anderson, James P22

MAKO-PV NT  7Jovancevic, Milan23

YORK-PV NT  7Valencic, Alex J24

YORK-PV NT  7Frantz, Landon L25

YORK-PV NT  7Sanwick, Dylan M26



YORK SWIM CLUB - VA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:49 AM  10/30/2015  Page 4

November Friendship Mini Meet 2015 - 11/8/2015

Psych Sheet

#19 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 20.35  6Helms, Anna J1

PM-PV 23.09  6Wells, Carli A2

MACH-PV 23.17  6Gregorian, Sophie3

PM-PV 23.56  6Evans, Kaylee A4

MACH-PV 23.66  6Winston, Sarah5

MACH-PV 24.40  6Dinh, Lam N6

YORK-PV 28.59  6McKeen, Audrey L7

PM-PV 30.13  6McCook, Isabella G8

MACH-PV 30.14  6Zochowski, Sylvie E9

PM-PV 33.65  6Lahr, Leah10

PM-PV 36.95  6Chow, Chloe S11

MACH-PV 43.27  4Bendza, Corinne J12

YORK-PV 48.95  6Scribner, Hadley O13

PM-PV NT  6Whitcomb, Kylee C14

PM-PV NT  6Aldeguer, Ariana D15

MACH-PV NT  6Banks, Estelle A16

MAKO-PV NT  6Richmond, Sophia N17

YORK-PV NT  5Wood, Charlotte S18

YORK-PV NT  6Walker, Sydney L19

YORK-PV NT  5Lapter, Sophia20

YORK-PV NT  6Smith, Lily G21

#20 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 20.06  6van de Graaff, Anthony D1

PM-PV 23.13  6Kissi, Bryan N2

PM-PV 23.62  5Zenyuh, Quinn R3

PM-PV 30.05  6Testani, Nicholas E4

PM-PV 32.88  6McLendon, Jr, Mark D5

MACH-PV 35.19  5O'Toole, Aidan M6

MACH-PV 36.07  6Lee-Truesdell, Tobias J7

PM-PV 40.53  6Maxwell, Westley A8

PM-PV 42.90  6Zhen, Joshua S9

PM-PV NT  6Anderson, Ryan P10

PM-PV NT  6Ulrich, Ryan C11

YORK-PV NT  5Frantz, Cayden A12

YORK-PV NT  6Spignardo, Desmond R13

YORK-PV NT  6Sebunia, Griffin J14

YORK-PV NT  4Sebunia, Owen F15

#21 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 47.47  8Testani, Angela N1

PM-PV 49.03  8Luetkenhaus, Caroline E2

MAKO-PV 55.28  8Coffield, Catherine A3

PM-PV 55.96  8Stahl, Rosaleagh E4

YORK-PV 57.06  8Spignardo, Calla A5

MACH-PV 1:02.90  8Baumann, Alyssa G6

PM-PV 1:04.15  8Weisberg, Lilah G7

YORK-PV 1:04.72  8Beckwith, Molly N8

PM-PV 1:09.03  7Nguyen, Lien J9

MAKO-PV 1:12.16  8Scovel, Emilia A10

PM-PV 1:13.24  8Lutz, Amelia A11

PM-PV 1:14.86  6Stahl, Kayeleagh E12

PM-PV NT  8Miranda, Gabrielle13

PM-PV NT  8Cox, Cate R14

PM-PV NT  8Cox, Sally D15

PM-PV NT  8Pizzillo, Violet A16

MAKO-PV NT  7Shah, Arshi J17

MAKO-PV NT  8Weston, Maddie G18

MAKO-PV NT  8Richmond, Mia L19

MAKO-PV NT  8Small, Sara N20

MAKO-PV NT  8Simonsen, Georgia G21

YORK-PV NT  8Ernst, Simone E22

#22 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 48.50  8Wilkinson, Caden W1

MACH-PV 49.06  8Lohman, Andrew J2

MACH-PV 49.94  8Buttz, Wilson C3

PM-PV 52.94  7DeVito, Christopher J4

YORK-PV 58.08  8Scribner, William E5

YORK-PV 59.90  8McKeen, Drew M6

PM-PV 1:02.44  8Michel, Josh T7

MACH-PV 1:03.56  8Wick, Alejandro A8

YORK-PV 1:05.38  8Ha, Everett H9

YORK-PV NT  8Csaszi, Oliver A10

#23 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 24.06  8Ice, Megan K1

PM-PV 24.31  8Borders, Natalie2

MAKO-PV 24.73  8Nie, Kathy Y3

YORK-PV 25.65  8Thompson, Claire M4

PM-PV 25.80  8Mace, Madeleine C5

MAKO-PV 26.33  8Hoffman, Payton M6

MAKO-PV 26.46  8Rossi, Helena D7

MAKO-PV 28.39  8Klanderman, Elizabeth N8

MAKO-PV 29.84  8Fletcher, Larkin W9

PM-PV 30.03  8Workman, Chloe G10

PM-PV 30.52  8Foley, Kate C11

MACH-PV 30.80  8Kohn, Caroline V12

PM-PV 31.09  8Relay, Isabella M13

PM-PV 32.09  8Arenholz, Keira S14

MAKO-PV 33.90  8Goodiel, Sophie P15

MAKO-PV 34.08  8Rife, Taylor A16

MAKO-PV 35.42  8Wade, Sienna M17

PM-PV 40.45  8Robinette, Ally C18

PM-PV NT  8Soares, Maya C19

PM-PV NT  8Schottler, Kendall A20

PM-PV NT  8Firestone, Sydney A21

PM-PV NT  8He, Emma C22

PM-PV NT  8DeTuro, Hailey N23

PM-PV NT  8Ramey, Addi C24

MACH-PV NT  8Larez, Scarlett D25

MAKO-PV NT  8Seanor, Julianne M26

MAKO-PV NT  8Maran, Rhea A27

MAKO-PV NT  8Flores, Ysabelle D28

YORK-PV NT  8Tsuchitani, Hannah M29

YORK-PV NT  8Beggs, Caitlan M30

YORK-PV NT  8Pynchon, Kadi L31

YORK-PV NT  8Walker, Elise D32

YORK-PV NT  8Fetter, Jacqueline C33

#24 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 20.78  8O'Toole, Ian R1

YORK-PV 28.09  8Scribner, William E2

PM-PV 31.33  8Wilbur, Sean T3

YORK-PV 31.34  8Clabeaux, Ben T4

PM-PV 34.31  8Kovuri, Arjun *5

MACH-PV 34.32  8Schmidt, Matthew T6

YORK-PV 34.85  8Doe, Brendan C7

MACH-PV 34.96  8Jacobsen, Sam W8

PM-PV NT  8Bradley, Miles L9

PM-PV NT  8Kim, Joshua Y10

MACH-PV NT  8Stux, Cole W11

MAKO-PV NT  8Brooks, Harrison H12

MAKO-PV NT  8Stephens, Chaz A13

MAKO-PV NT  8Baker, Hunter M14

MAKO-PV NT  8Brady, Ryan P15

MAKO-PV NT  8Buckley, Brogan M16

YORK-PV NT  8Bhargava, Nikhil D17

YORK-PV NT  8Augenstein, Mateo18

YORK-PV NT  8Vroom, Aidan M19

#25 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 29.64  7Lewin, Nya L1

MAKO-PV 29.97  6Helms, Anna J2

MAKO-PV 30.40  7Parker, Rhyan O3

YORK-PV 30.57  7Delacourt, Isabel J4

PM-PV 31.13  7Zenyuh, Helena M5

MAKO-PV 32.22  7Prunty, Rebecca A6

MACH-PV 32.32  6Dinh, Lam N7

MACH-PV 32.66  6Gregorian, Sophie8

MAKO-PV 33.79  7Nagle, Audrey R9

MACH-PV 50.52  4Bendza, Corinne J10

PM-PV NT  7Bordovsky, Abigail L11

PM-PV NT  7Monsky, Maclain R12

PM-PV NT  7Weisberg, Michaela R13

PM-PV NT  7Tanis, Grace E14

PM-PV NT  7Keys, Mackenzie L15

PM-PV NT  6Aldeguer, Ariana D16

PM-PV NT  6Evans, Kaylee A17

MACH-PV NT  7Exley, Marin M18

MACH-PV NT  7Wang, Julia M19

MACH-PV NT  6Banks, Estelle A20

MACH-PV NT  7Nemceff, Amelia A21

MACH-PV NT  7Rogers, Lily A22

MACH-PV NT  7Williams, Jizelle R23

MACH-PV NT  6Winston, Sarah24

MAKO-PV NT  7Hau, Josie A25

MAKO-PV NT  7DeLacy, Sydney M26

MAKO-PV NT  7Szachara, Ava F27

MAKO-PV NT  7Pham, Gabby28

MAKO-PV NT  7Townshend, Sophie C29

MAKO-PV NT  7Ellison, Parker M30

YORK-PV NT  7Barbee, Sabine E31

YORK-PV NT  7Vaughan, Ellie C32

YORK-PV NT  7Wood, Olivia S33

YORK-PV NT  7Braunberg, Kierra A34

YORK-PV NT  7Le, Sophie H35

YORK-PV NT  7Donnelly, Olivia T36

#26 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 25.43  7Dembicki, Roman A1

MACH-PV 26.13  7Zochowski, Nicholas C2

MACH-PV 27.34  7Quinn, James S3

MACH-PV 27.73  7Bendza, Logan P4

PM-PV 29.02  7Madigan, Michael T5

PM-PV NT  6McLendon, Jr, Mark D6

PM-PV NT  7Ries, Liam M7

PM-PV NT  7Pickard, Trevor S8
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#26   ...   (Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

PM-PV NT  6Kissi, Bryan N9

PM-PV NT  7Krasko, Jake J10

MACH-PV NT  7Pezzimenti, Lucas M11

MAKO-PV NT  7Slesar, Daniel M12

MAKO-PV NT  7Jones, Parker H13

MAKO-PV NT  7Cobb, Owen C14

MAKO-PV NT  7Miller, Zachary A15

MAKO-PV NT  7Ferguson, Colin R16

YORK-PV NT  7Imperatore, Mac M17

YORK-PV NT  7Valencic, Alex J18

YORK-PV NT  7Frantz, Landon L19

YORK-PV NT  6Spignardo, Desmond R20

#27 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:40.24  8Luetkenhaus, Caroline E1

PM-PV 1:41.89  8Testani, Angela N2

PM-PV 1:47.81  8Prettol, Addy R3

PM-PV 1:49.83  8Picardo, Nika4

PM-PV 1:54.86  8Wells, Maecy J5

PM-PV 2:04.26  8Weisberg, Lilah G6

PM-PV 2:10.12  8Lutz, Amelia A7

PM-PV NT  8He, Emma C8

PM-PV NT  8Conaton, Norah R9

PM-PV NT  7Bremner, Annabelle G10

PM-PV NT  7McLemore, Bella M11

PM-PV NT  8Ulrich, Jordan M12

PM-PV NT  8Robinette, Ally C13

PM-PV NT  8Maxwell, Gabby L14

MAKO-PV NT  7Prunty, Rebecca A15

MAKO-PV NT  8Coffield, Catherine A16

MAKO-PV NT  8Rossi, Helena D17

YORK-PV NT  8Imperatore, Amory L18

YORK-PV NT  8Obitts, Amelia R19

YORK-PV NT  8Ernst, Simone E20

#28 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:41.08  8Wilkinson, Caden W1

MACH-PV 1:51.42  7Bendza, Logan P2

YORK-PV 1:54.07  8Campet, Ben M3

PM-PV NT  8Sutherland, Jack E4

MACH-PV NT  8Wang, Gavin5

MACH-PV NT  8Goldsborough, Ethan C6

MAKO-PV NT  8Rodgers, Mason R7

MAKO-PV NT  8Graham, Joshua D8

YORK-PV NT  7Campet, Luke C9


